
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 19-I

Start 2-25-19
5 soil 5 Finish 2-27-19

23 clay/gravel 28
74 shale 102
65 lime 167
104 shale 271
106 lime 377
53 shale 430
75 lime 505 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 994’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

5 shale 510
51 lime 561
173 shale 734
30 lime 764
54 shale 818
39 lime 857
15 shale 872
7 lime 879

13 shale 892
10 lime 902
8 shale 910
4 lime 914

34 shale 948
3 Sandy shale 951 odor 

12 bkn sand 963 good show
3 dk sand 966 show 

49 shale 1015 T.D.


